HDD A LUX'

TECHNISCHE FICHE

TREKKER CUBICA 20/500 INOX PLUS

Artikelnummer
EAN Code
Grondstof
Afwerking
Eenheid
Specificaties

Inhoud verpakking

70
20

320

3.543.000
5414062 013970

Inox

Geborsteld

Per stuk

- Montage door de deur met tige M10/100mm

- 1 trekker
- Bevestigingsmateriaal voor montage

300

20
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